First name

M17-20E
Mass start at 9:50

Louis
Nicholas
Aidan
Jarrah
Matt
Nick
Patrick
Ciaran
Stephen
Oliver
Brodie
Sebastian

M21E

Mass start at 9:30

Rob
Joshua
David
lan
Lachlan
Ben
Bryan
lan
Jason
Glenn
Duncan
Kurt
Max
Todd
Rob
Ben
Simon
David
Blair
Simon

Surname

Cameron
Collins
Dawson
Day

Doyle
Hann
Jaffe

Lane
Melhuish
Mill
Nankervis
O'Halloran

Baker
Blatchford
Brownridge
Dodd
Dow
Goonan
Keely
Lawford
McCrae
Meyer
Morrison
Neumann
Neve
Neve
Preston
Rattray
Rouse
Shepherd
Trewin

Uppill

Class

M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E
M17-20E

M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E
M21E

Start Time

9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM



Rob

W17-20E

Mass start at 9:50
Nicola

Michele

Anna

Leisha

Nicola

W21E

Mass start at 9:40
Bridget
Clare
Amy
Sarah
Jenny
Lizzie
Belinda
Krystal
Jasmine
Jayne

Walter

Blatchford
Dawson
Dowling
Maggs
Marshall

Anderson
Brownridge
Buckerfield
Buckerfield
Casanova
Ingham
Lawford
Neumann
Neve

Sales

M21E

W17-20E
W17-20E
W17-20E
W17-20E
W17-20E

W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E
W21E

9:30:00 AM

9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM
9:50:00 AM

9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM



